
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

1 

12 

5 

13 

17 

3 

18 

15 

11 

2 

6 

16 

4 

7 

9 

14 

10 

8 

Name 

Ruben Costa 

Tiago Teixeira 

Miguel Patricio 

Paulo Cabaço 

Filipe Martins 

Pedro Casinha 

Jose Lobo 

Julien Pereira 

Diogo Constante 

Antonio Martins 

Paulo Patricio 

Paulo Almeida 

Fernando Borge 

Diogo Topa 

Tiago Valente 

Pedro Duarte 

Afonso Reis 

Jose Correia 

Class Laps 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

15 

Diff 

10.724 

13.233 

13.589 

19.809 

21.307 

21.739 

26.021 

27.153 

32.156 

32.540 

35.009 

37.359 

37.671 

42.729 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:12.697 

25:23.421 

25:25.930 

25:26.286 

25:32.506 

25:34.004 

25:34.436 

25:38.718 

25:39.850 

25:44.853 

25:45.237 

25:47.706 

25:50.056 

25:50.368 

25:55.426 

14:33.135 

Best Tm 

48.425 

48.643 

49.015 

48.978 

48.797 

48.945 

49.083 

49.097 

49.339 

49.401 

49.178 

49.325 

49.354 

49.337 

49.796 

49.404 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.724 

Avg. Speed 

56,248 

Best Lap Tm 

48.425 

Best Speed 

60,589 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ruben Costa 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

Maio 2024 
Nacional Kart - Grupo A 

Manga 1 

Race started at 11:23:05 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

26/05/2024 10:30 


